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REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALILAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester-|

Challan PaymentNVerification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 12:22 PM)
Challan No. : 2060310 Date : 17/09/2024 12:22 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:69 PM  Total No. of students: 10

Fee Type

Repistration Fer

Enrottment Fee

Special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Elinibility Eee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSE Fec

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Elrgibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee [RR)

No, of students

9

i W W @

10
10
10
10

10

10
0
0
0

10

..u

10

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

the college

Return submitied for foliowing candidates

L+
=

Na Student [D Name

1 2023010036607 SAKSHI KHOSLA F
2 2024010000796 AKARSH MONGEA [
- | 2024010004957 NIRMIT GROVER M
4 2024010061025 VANSH I
-] 2028010061040 ABHI EAINI

E 2024010061051 JATIN EBHAGAT X
T 202401006107 KRISHNA VERIMA ]

B 2024010061097 KARANVIR EINGH A

JOEANPREET

9 2024010061106 KAUR F
TARUNVEER

10 2024010061111 SINGH M

| of |

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Gender

Father Name

PAWAN KHOSLA

SAMEER
GAGAN GROVER
RAJ KUMAR
VIKAS SAINI
DEEPAK BHAGAT

PARDEEP KUMAR
VERMA

AMARJT BINGH

HARJIT SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University

Challan
No.

2060310 (B1) Already Rogd. with GNDU and Admitted to

2060310
2060310
2060310
2060310
2060310

2080310

2060310

2060310

2060310

Amount per Student
400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200

1300
60
50

3500

2000

100
400

' Candidate Type

new Degreo
Punjab Schoal Education Board
Other Boards/Universities
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universities
Other Boards/Universities

Punjab School Education Boaru

Funjab School Education Board

(3 Scanned with OKEN:S

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Tatal Amaunt

3600
1800
1050
3000
750
E00
300
0
500
1000
2000
13000
600

500

29700*

is fully authorized to collect it from

Late
Fee
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17/09/2024, 12:22 PM

Signature Not Verified
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(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner
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11124, 4°51 PM Punjab College Admission

Gurn Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FER CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 11/09/2024 04:50 PM)
Challan No. : 2058536 Date : 11/09/2024 04:50 PM  Valid Upto - 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
F Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 Coliege Development Fee 1 G0 GO0
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Forelgn Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 4060*

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.

Student ID NHame

@ 2024010061074 AMANDEEP SINGH

Gender Father Name

M NARINDER SINGH

Challan No.
2058536

Candidate Type

Other Boards/Universities

Late Fee

0

@ Scanned with OKE

Signature Not Verified
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
_ REGISTRATION FORM
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RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B. Design (Multimedia), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 11/09/2024 04:47 PM)
Challan No. : 2058535 Date : 11/09/2024 04:47 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type Na. of students Amounl per Student Total Armount
I. 400
1 Registration Fee 1 400
300
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300
0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350
1000 0
4 Verification Fee 0 )
250
5 Eligibility Fee 0
0 200 0
B Eligibility Form Fee
0 300 0
T Re-Cheking Fee ’
0 400
B Continuation Fee
9 World University Fee
1 100 100
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 o 200
11 Youth Welfare Fee ) 200 s
12 University Sports & Development Fee | . .
13 College Development Fee 1 N ”
NSS Fee
b 0 3500 0
15 verfication Fee (Forelgn Students) 0o .
: 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) u ; u
17 Late Fee 1 00 o
ni Fee (Colleges)
18 Alum ( " s00 )
19 Re-Registration Fees . .
1
R
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) .

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) |
or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category
the college

Return submitted for following candidates | -
S.N Student ID Name Gender  Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type
. 0.

@ 022010002327 HITESH KUMAR M KISHAN LAL 2058535 Punjab School Education Board
2

11
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